Contracts which satisfy all the criteria listed under the head “Minor 

Contracts”.  

Major Contracts: Contracts which satisfy any two or more criteria listed under the head 

“Major Contracts”  

Criteria Minor Contracts  Major Contracts 

Value of Contract < Rs. 1500000/- (less than 

Rs. Fifteen Lac) 

>= Rs. 1500000/- 

(Equal or more than 

Rs. Fifteen Lac)  

Period Period less than 1 year  Any period 

Working on energized 

electrical equipment No Yes 

Working on height (above 

1.8 Mtrs from ground) No Yes 

Work involving construction 

activity No Yes 

Working with hazardous 

goods or chemicals No Yes